Miniature and light weight
Suit for reflow solder
Stable electrical capability,high reliability
Low assembly cost,suit for automatic SMT equipment
Superior mechanical and frequency characteristics
RoHS
Compliant with RoHS directive
f rHalogen ree equirement

0201
0201 Type
Type Code
Type
0603
0603 Type
Code
Y
L
Thick
Film
Chip
 Network
Resistor
Product
Code
RC-M 100 F T08 WL
(E-24 )
Three digits(E-24
series):The first two digits
are significant figures and
the third one denotes number
of zeros.
(E-96 )
Four digits(E-96
series):The first three
digits are significant
figures and the four one
denotes number of zeros.
R Decimal point
Should be expressed by "R".
 Example:
     103=10k  (E-24)
     1003=100k  (E-96)
     1R0=1.0   (E-24)
     000=0
Code
0402
0402 Type
T
Flat
type
with
corner
P
1
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
Type
  Dimensions mm
L W T P A CB
RCMT08W 1.00 0.10 0.45 0.10 0.50 0.05 0.30 0.10 0.15 0.10 0.25 0.10
RCML08W 3.20 0.15 1.60 0.15 0.50 0.10 0.80 0.10 0.40 0.10 0.30 0.20 0.30 0.15
Type
  Dimensions (mm)
L W t  P a  c     b
2.00 0.10
  a1
0.40 0.10
0.60 0.10
RCMT08 / RCML08
R4R3R2R1
R1=R2=R3=R4
Equivalent Circuit DiagramRCMY08
RCMY08/RCMT08/RCML08
100
75
50
25
0
-75 -50 -25 0 25 50 75 100 125 155
-55 70
Ambient temperature( )